25
3CC
30 15 10VET PRODUCTS V-PFC5-30
ORDER No. Remarks
V-PFC5-30 5.0 French Foley, 30cm long (12") with 0.9mm I.D. and 1.7mm O.D.
V-PFC5-55 5.0 French Foley, 55cm long (22") with 0.9mm I.D. and 1.7mm O.D.
V-PFC6-55 6.0 French Foley, 55cm long (22") with 1.1mm I.D. and 2.0mm O.D.
WIRE GUIDE INTRODUCTION STYLETS
V-PFC8-30 8.0 French Foley, 30cm long (12") with 1.3mm I.D. and 2.7mm O.D.
V-PFC8-55 8.0 French Foley, 55cm long (22") with 1.3mm I.D. and 2.7mm O.D.
DESCRIPTION
• A closed endhole silicone
catheter with distal balloon cuff
used for intermittent drainage
of urine from the bladder or
contrast studies of urogenital
tract.
• The balloon aids in retaining
the catheter inside the bladder.
• Wire guide stylets are available
to assist in catheter
introduction.
• Intended for
VETERINARY USE ONLY.
V-SF-25-60 Wire guide stylet for 5.0 and 6.0 French, 55cm (22") Foley catheter.
V-SF-38-60 Wire guide stylet for 8.0 French, 55cm (22") Foley catheter.
V-PFC10-30 10 French Foley, 30cm long (12") with 2.0mm I.D. and 3.3mm O.D.
V-PFC10-55 10 French Foley, 55cm long (22") with 2.0mm I.D. and 3.3mm O.D.
V-SF-45-60 Wire guide stylet for 10 French, 55cm (22") Foley catheter.
Foley Catheters – Silicone
Please note: Only sterile water to be used to inflate balloon
V-PFC6-30 6.0 French Foley, 30cm long (12") with 1.1mm I.D. and 2.0mm O.D.
23